School District Contacts
District/LEA				Address/City				Telephone Number
CRESTWOOD AREA		281 South Mountain Blvd.		(570)474-6782 ext. 345
Beth Anne Harris			Mountaintop, PA 18707		bethanne.harris@csdcomets.org 

DALLAS AREA			PO Box 2000 Conyngham Ave		(570) 674-2887
Andrea Dennis				Dallas, PA 18612-0038		adennis@dsdhs.com 

GREATER NANTICOKE		425 Kosciuszko St. GNAHS		(570)735-1701 (#1)
Meghan Buckley-Mcmahon		Nanticoke, PA 18634			buckleym@gnasd.com 

HANOVER AREA			1600 Sans Souci Parkway		(570)831-2300 ext. 3052
Shannon Bennentt			Hanover, Twp. PA 18706		sbennett@hanoverarea.net 

HAZLETON AREA			1515 West 23rd St			(570)459-3111 ext. 3155
Jeffrey Weed				Hazleton, PA 18202			weedj@hasdlk12.org 

LAKE LEHMAN			PO Box 38				(570)255-2811
Tina Antonello-Portee			Lehman, PA 18627			antonello-porteet@llsd.org 

Luzerne Intermediate Unit 18	368 Tioga Ave				(570) 287-9681
Elizabeth Krokos			Kingston, PA 18704			keddy@liu18.org 

NORTHWEST			243 Thorne Hill Rd			(570) 542-4126 ext. 5012
Mary Agnes Kratz			Shickshinny, PA 18655		maryagnes.kratz@nasdedu.com 
 
PITTSTON AREA			120 New St.				(570)654-2415 ext. 3018
Amy Musto				Pittston, PA 18640			amy.musto@pittstonarea.com 

TUNKHANNOCK AREA		41 Philadelphia Ave			(570)836-8266
Jeffrey Craig				Tunkhannock, PA 18657		jeffrey.craig@tasd.net 

WILKES-BARRE AREA		730 South Main St			(570)826-7111 ext. 1152
James Geiger, Tashara Sheperis 	Wilkes-Barre, PA 18711-0375		jgeiger@wbasd.k12.pa.us 
Jamie Moska				

WYOMING AREA			252 Memorial St 			570-655-2836 ext. 2429
Stephanie Anuszewski 		Exeter, PA 18643			sanuszewski@wyomingarea.com 

WYOMING VALLEY WEST	24 Wadham				(570)288-6551 
Marya Baratta				Plymouth, PA 18651			mbaratta@wvwsd.org 

BEAR CREEK COMMUNITY	30 Charter School Way		(570)820-4070
CHARTER SCHOOL			Bear Creek Twp, PA 18702
Bridget Deeble
